Agenda

1:00

1:10

1:30

2:00

2:30

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

AGRICULTURAL CONSERVATION COMMITTEE
Chair: Eric Zach (NE)

Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2021
Time: 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm CT

86th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Call to Order, Agenda Review, Minutes
RCPP Final Rule Review

NRCS Update

Staffing Update

Software Update

Future APF Timeline

State Roundtable

2023 Farm Bill Recommendations



