

## AGRICULTURAL CONSERVATION COMMITTEE Chair: Eric Zach (NE)

Date: Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Time: 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm CT

## 86th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

<u>Agenda</u>	
1:00	Call to Order, Agenda Review, Minutes
1:10	RCPP Final Rule Review
1:30	NRCS Update
•	Staffing Update Software Update Future APF Timeline
2:00	State Roundtable
2:30	2023 Farm Bill Recommendations